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37.7 milesOCC Mar-12 38 Rose Hill to Howlett Hill

Leg Type Notes Total
Right Turn right onto Platt Rd 0.0 

0.2 Left Turn left onto S St Rd 0.2 
0.2 Right Slight right onto Bishop Hill Rd 0.4 
2.9 Left Turn left onto US-20 E 3.4 
0.2 Right Turn right onto Rose Hill Rd 3.5 
4.0 Left Turn left onto NY-174 N 7.5 
3.2 Right Turn right onto Otisco Valley Rd 10.7 
0.5 Left Turn left onto Slate Hill Rd 11.2 
0.4 Left Turn left to stay on Slate Hill Rd 11.6 
1.1 Right Turn right onto Schuyler Rd 12.7 
0.4 Left Turn left onto Marble Rd/Smith Hollow Rd 13.1 
1.2 Left Turn left onto Amber Rd 14.3 
3.0 Right Keep right to stay on Amber Rd 17.3 
0.1 Right Turn right onto Tanner Rd 17.4 
1.7 Right Turn right onto Cedarvale Rd 19.1 
1.7 Left Turn left onto Makyes Rd 20.8 
1.5 Left Slight left onto Abbey Rd 22.3 
1.1 Left Turn left onto Norton Rd 23.4 
0.7 Right Turn right onto Bussey Rd 24.1 
1.8 Right Turn right onto NY-175 E 25.9 
0.4 Left Turn left onto Harris Rd 26.3 
1.3 Left Turn left onto 110/Howlett Hill Rd 27.5 
1.3 Left Turn left onto Cedarvale Rd 28.8 
3.3 Right Turn right onto Pleasant Valley Rd 32.1 
5.0 Left Turn left onto Slate Hill Rd 37.2 
0.3 Straight Continue onto Platt Rd 37.5 
0.1 Right Turn right onto Marcellus Park 37.6 

18.1 milesOCC Mar-12 18 Rose Hill to Howlett Hill

Leg Type Notes Total
Right Turn right onto Platt Rd 0.0 

0.2 Left Turn left onto S St Rd 0.2 
0.2 Right Slight right onto Bishop Hill Rd 0.4 
2.9 Left Turn left onto US-20 E 3.4 
0.2 Right Turn right onto Rose Hill Rd 3.5 
4.0 Left Turn left onto NY-174 N 7.5 
3.2 Right Turn right onto Otisco Valley Rd 10.7 
0.5 Left Turn left onto Slate Hill Rd 11.2 
0.4 Left Turn left to stay on Slate Hill Rd 11.6 
2.2 Left Turn left onto US-20 W 13.7 
0.7 Right Turn right onto Maple Rd 14.4 
1.5 Left Turn left onto Seal Rd 15.9 
0.3 Right Turn right onto Rockwell Rd 16.2 
1.3 Straight Continue onto Slate Hill Rd 17.6 
0.4 Left Turn left onto Platt Rd 18.0 
0.1 Right Turn right onto Marcellus Park 18.1 

22.3 milesOCC Mar-12 22 Rose Hill to Howlett Hill

Leg Type Notes Total
Right Turn right onto Platt Rd 0.0 

0.2 Left Turn left onto S St Rd 0.2 
0.2 Right Slight right onto Bishop Hill Rd 0.4 
2.9 Left Turn left onto US-20 E 3.4 
0.2 Right Turn right onto Rose Hill Rd 3.5 
4.0 Left Turn left onto NY-174 N 7.5 
3.2 Right Turn right onto Otisco Valley Rd 10.7 
0.5 Left Turn left onto Slate Hill Rd 11.2 
0.4 Left Turn left to stay on Slate Hill Rd 11.6 
1.1 Right Turn right onto Schuyler Rd 12.7 
0.4 Left Turn left onto Marble Rd/Smith Hollow Rd 13.1 
1.2 Left Turn left onto Amber Rd 14.3 
2.3 Left Slight left onto Stevens Rd 16.6 
1.5 Left Turn left onto Pleasant Valley Rd 18.1 
3.8 Left Turn left onto Slate Hill Rd 21.8 
0.3 Straight Continue onto Platt Rd 22.2 
0.1 Right Turn right onto Marcellus Park 22.3 

Rose Hill to Howlett Hill
18, 22 and 38 Miles
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